
CLINATION REPORT 

I . . - E L D N A M E U . LEASE N A M E 

jForty NinerRr idge#6 
X OPERATOR 

Strata Production 
4. ADDRESS 

P.O. Box 1030, Roswll, N.M. 88202 
5. I C C A T I O K (Section, a i txk. and Survey) 

Sec 22, T-23-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M. 

RECORD OF INCLINATION 

( t a l ) 

12. Zanrt* LrngtJi 
(Handrnij at ttxt) 

14. Dbpbcra ieat per 

Hundred 7c*t 

(Sbw of An iW I 100) 

15. C s c r w 

D b p U m u a t (feel) 

16. Acramais t tv t 

D b p U c u c u i l (fect) 

385 385 0.25 .44 1.69 1.69 
828 440 0.25 .44 1.93 3.62 
1327 499 0.25 .44 2.19 5.81 
1326 499 0.50 .87 4.34 1015.00 
2336 510 0.75 1.31 8.68 16.83 
2339 503 0.75 1.31 6.58 23.41 
3390 551 3.75 6.54 36.03 59.44 
3475 85 4.00 6.98 5.93 65.37 
3569 94 3.25 5.67 5.32 70.69 
3643 74 2.25 3.93 2.90 73.59 
3865 222 2.00 3.49 7.74 81.33 
3919 54 1.50 2.62 1.41 82.74 
4433 514 1.25 2.18 11.20 93.96 
4938 505 0.75 1.31 6.81 100.55 
5416 478 1.00 1.75 8.36 108.91 
5921 505 0.25 .44 2.22 111.13 
6396 475 1.25 2.18 10.35 121.48 
6905 509 1.00 1.75 8.90 130.38 
7417 512 1.25 2.18 11.16 141.54 
7890 473 1.25 2.18 10.31 151.85 

AccumuJaavff total displacement of welJ bora i t total depth of 

Inclina5on measurements were made i n : j ̂  ^jj Tubing | ^ Ca: 

7890' 
Open Hole 

151,35' 

cfiihafure of Authorised ReorcsCTitanve 
L.V. Bohannon 

Sisnarure of Authorized Representative 

Name of Person and Tide (type or print) 

Adobe Drilling 
Name of Person and Tide (type or print) 

Name of Companv 
Telephone 432-552-5553 

Name of Company 
Telephone 

Ajoa Code Area Code 

Certified By 


